Technical Data Sheet
Spectrum Master™
High Performance Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
MS2720T
9 kHz to 9 GHz, 13 GHz, 20 GHz, 32 GHz, 43 GHz
MS2720T Specifications
2 of 32 PN: 11410-00646  Rev. AE MS2720T TDS
Introduction

Specifications MS2720T
MS2720T TDS PN: 11410-00646  Rev. AE 25 of 32
Ordering Information – Instrument Options
Part Number Description
MS2720T Spectrum Master (requires Option 709, 713, 720, 732, or 743)
MS2720T-0709 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 9 GHz
MS2720T-0713 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 13 GHz
MS2720T-0720 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 20 GHz
MS2720T-0732 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2720T-0743 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 43 GHz
MS2720T-0809 9 GHz Tracking Generator (requires Option 709)
MS2720T-0813 13 GHz Tracking Generator (requires Option 713)
MS2720T-0820 20 GHz Tracking Generator (requires Option 720)
MS2720T-0025 Interference Analyzer (Option 31 is recommended)
MS2720T-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2720T-0431 Coverage Mapping (requires Option 31 for full functionality)
MS2720T-0444 EMF Measurements (requires Anritsu Isotropic Antenna)
MS2720T-0509 AM/FM/PM Measurements (Option 431 required for full functionality)
MS2720T-0024 I/Q Waveform Capture (requires Option 9)
MS2720T-0089 Zero-Span IF Output
MS2720T-0090 Gated Sweep
MS2720T-0019 High Accuracy Power Meter (requires USB Power Sensor, sold separately)
MS2720T-0009 Demodulation Hardware
MS2720T-0880 GSM/GPRS/EDGE Measurements (requires Option 9)
MS2720T-0881 W-CDMA/HSPA+ Measurements (requires Option 9, Option 31 recommended)
MS2720T-0882 TD-SCDMA/HSPA+ Measurements (requires Option 9, Option 31 required for full functionality)
MS2720T-0883 LTE/LTE-A FDD/TDD Measurements (requires Option 9, Option 31 required for full functionality)
MS2720T-0886 LTE 256 QAM Demodulation (requires Option 883)
MS2720T-0887 NB-IoT Measurements (requires Option 9)
MS2720T-0884 CDMA/EV-DO Measurements (requires Option 9, Option 31 required for full functionality)
MS2720T-0885 WiMAX Fixed/Mobile Measurements (requires Option 9, Option 31 required for full functionality)
MS2720T-0007 Secure Data Operation
MS2720T-0031 GPS Receiver (requires GPS Antenna, sold separately)
- 2000-1528-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 5 m (15 ft) cable, requires 5 VDC
- 2000-1652-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 0.3 m (1 ft) cable, requires 3.3 VDC or 5 VDC
- 2000-1760-R GPS antenna, SMA(m) with no cable, 2.5 VDC to 3.7 VDC
MS2720T-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate.
MS2720T-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate, test report, and
uncertainty data.
MS2720T Specifications
26 of 32 PN: 11410-00646  Rev. AE MS2720T TDS
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)